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Comen Cup Mediterranean Cup Swimming Competition
Bourgas, 21 - 23/6/2019

Event 4 Boys, 400m Medley 15 - 16 years
6/21/2019 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Mihai IACOB 04 Romania 4:32.98 712
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:40.34 36.64 250m: 2:52.43 36.46 350m: 4:02.13 32.56

100m: 1:03.70 34.64 200m: 2:15.97 35.63 300m: 3:29.57 37.14 400m: 4:32.98 30.85

2. Eytan BEN SHITRIT 03 Israel 4:36.14 688
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:38.33 36.63 250m: 2:52.32 38.73 350m: 4:05.01 32.66

100m: 1:01.70 33.12 200m: 2:13.59 35.26 300m: 3:32.35 40.03 400m: 4:36.14 31.13

3. Carlos SOUTO VILAS 03 Spain 4:37.81 676
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:38.12 36.15 250m: 2:52.60 39.62 350m: 4:06.20 33.56

100m: 1:01.97 32.55 200m: 2:12.98 34.86 300m: 3:32.64 40.04 400m: 4:37.81 31.61

4. Samuele MARTELLI 03 Italy 4:39.02 667
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:38.48 36.59 250m: 2:52.54 38.93 350m: 4:07.51 33.27

100m: 1:01.89 33.31 200m: 2:13.61 35.13 300m: 3:34.24 41.70 400m: 4:39.02 31.51

5. Alessandro MONTANARI 03 Italy 4:40.26 658
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:39.72 37.02 250m: 2:53.51 37.87 350m: 4:07.57 33.95

100m: 1:02.70 34.09 200m: 2:15.64 35.92 300m: 3:33.62 40.11 400m: 4:40.26 32.69

6. Batuhan OEZCAN 03 Turkey 4:42.56 642
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:39.43 37.52 250m: 2:56.44 39.48 350m: 4:10.09 33.17

100m: 1:01.91 33.42 200m: 2:16.96 37.53 300m: 3:36.92 40.48 400m: 4:42.56 32.47

7. Nikola LAZAREVIC 03 Serbia 4:42.82 640
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:40.78 38.84 250m: 2:56.58 38.08 350m: 4:11.14 34.37

100m: 1:01.94 33.53 200m: 2:18.50 37.72 300m: 3:36.77 40.19 400m: 4:42.82 31.68

8. Daniel IOSSIFOV 04 Israel 4:43.06 639
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:39.93 38.41 250m: 2:57.06 39.22 350m: 4:10.81 34.03

100m: 1:01.52 33.69 200m: 2:17.84 37.91 300m: 3:36.78 39.72 400m: 4:43.06 32.25

9. Mustafa GUENEY 03 Turkey 4:45.10 625
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:39.17 36.51 250m: 2:57.19 42.72 350m: 4:12.97 32.13

100m: 1:02.66 33.21 200m: 2:14.47 35.30 300m: 3:40.84 43.65 400m: 4:45.10 32.13

10. Lucas Ioan GHEORGHE 04 Romania 4:46.73 615
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:38.55 36.97 250m: 2:57.66 42.51 350m: 4:14.33 34.19

100m: 1:01.58 32.51 200m: 2:15.15 36.60 300m: 3:40.14 42.48 400m: 4:46.73 32.40

11. Georgi YANEV 04 Bulgaria 4:52.68 578
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:41.28 36.17 250m: 2:59.59 42.94 350m: 4:18.53 34.78

100m: 1:05.11 34.92 200m: 2:16.65 35.37 300m: 3:43.75 44.16 400m: 4:52.68 34.15

12. Ivan PALIGOROV 03 Bulgaria 4:52.69 578
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:40.95 38.27 250m: 3:02.02 43.53 350m: 4:19.74 33.71

100m: 1:02.68 33.87 200m: 2:18.49 37.54 300m: 3:46.03 44.01 400m: 4:52.69 32.95

13. Alberto HERNANDEZ GARCIA 03 Spain 4:52.78 577
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:42.37 39.42 250m: 3:00.83 41.79 350m: 4:19.78 34.48

100m: 1:02.95 33.99 200m: 2:19.04 36.67 300m: 3:45.30 44.47 400m: 4:52.78 33.00

14. Houdaifa Louai HADDAD 03 Algeria 4:57.00 553
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:44.25 39.55 250m: 3:05.23 42.39 350m: 4:23.00 33.84

100m: 1:04.70 35.53 200m: 2:22.84 38.59 300m: 3:49.16 43.93 400m: 4:57.00 34.00

15. Samy RIACHE 03 Algeria 4:58.48 545
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:44.03 39.76 250m: 3:06.55 43.46 350m: 4:25.00 33.79

100m: 1:04.27 34.51 200m: 2:23.09 39.06 300m: 3:51.21 44.66 400m: 4:58.48 33.48


